Kod
EGEEN
BRYAT
TUPRS
KOZAL
PGSUS
THYAO
OTKAR
ESEN
CCOLA
ALGYO
TAVHL
TTRAK
AGHOL
ERBOS
AEFES
GOZDE
FROTO
ARCLK
VESTL
KORDS
SAHOL
KCHOL
EREGL
MAVI
TKFEN
DOAS
CIMSA
NTHOL
ENKAI
PARSN
TRGYO
AYDEM
DEVA
ISDMR
VERUS
SISE
BIMAS
KOZAA
KARTN
TOASO
ASELS
ECILC
BERA
TCELL
AKSA
KRDMD
ULKER
ALARK

0z SERMAYE
(ANA ORTAKLIGA AiT)

1.118.394.548,00
5.683.786.983,00
17.557.210.000,00
10.567.685.000,00
6.803.393.663,00
90.640.000.000,00
1.496.535.000,00
3.403.046.653,00
13.055.214.000,00
3.060.032.678,00
15.021.960.000,00
2.050.994.098,00
8.988.269.000,00
665.674.682,00
18.715.082.000,00
11.417.897.895,00
10.148.538.000,00
19.383.483.000,00
9.441.862.000,00
5.246.008.448,00
51.416.916.000,00
63.641.104.000,00
82.292.893.000,00
1.114.503.000,00
7.595.637.000,00
4.350.425.000,00
2.494.801.592,00
9.904.300.602,00
88.978.005.000,00
1.216.026.133,00
14.521.558.000,00
9.803.259.940,00
2.727.776.845,00
39.157.169.000,00
922.432.179,00
39.431.881.000,00
7.605.615.000,00
4.830.113.000,00
887.585.636,00
5.743.391.000,00
25.563.442.000,00
7.395.694.000,00
3.614.431.693,00
22.562.025.000,00
2.834.279.000,00
9.961.568.945,00
2.986.714.000,00
3.691.101.573,00

Sermaye
3.150.000,00
28.125.000,00
250.419.000,00
152.500.000,00
102.299.707,00
1.380.000.000,00
24.000.000,00
64.000.000,00
254.371.000,00
64.400.000,00
363.281.000,00
53.369.000,00
243.535.000,00
20.000.000,00
592.105.000,00
385.000.000,00
350.910.000,00
675.728.000,00
335.456.000,00
194.529.076,00
2.040.404.000,00
2.535.898.000,00
3.500.000.000,00
49.657.000,00
370.000.000,00
220.000.000,00
135.084.442,00
563.875.937,00
5.621.689.000,00
77.112.000,00
1.000.000.000,00
705.000.000,00
200.019.288,00
2.900.000.000,00
70.000.000,00
3.063.214.000,00
607.200.000,00
388.080.000,00
75.000.000,00
500.000.000,00
2.280.000.000,00
685.260.000,00
341.600.000,00
2.200.000.000,00
323.750.000,00
1.140.000.000,00
342.000.000,00
435.000.000,00

Bedelsiz Potansiyeli
35405%
20109%

6911%
6830%
6550%
6468%
6136%
5217%
5032%
4652%
4035%
3743%
3591%
3228%
3061%
2866%
2792%
2769%
2715%
2597%
2420%
2410%
2251%
2144%
1953%
1877%
1747%
1656%
1483%
1477%
1352%
1291%
1264%
1250%
1218%
1187%
1153%
1145%
1083%
1049%
1021%

979%

958%

926%

775%

774%

773%

749%



IPEKE
CANTE
GUBRF
GESAN
ENJSA
AKSEN
ISMEN
LOGO
BRISA
RTALB
SELEC
YATAS
ISGYO
PETKM
DOHOL
KRVGD
SARKY
QUAGR
ALKIM
GENIL
INDES
EKGYO
TTKOM
SASA
BASGZ
VESBE
MGROS
GLYHO
ODAS
OYAKC
ZOREN
KERVT
ARDYZ
ADESE
ZRGYO
HEKTS
CEMAS
TURSG
TKNSA
BIOEN
KARSN
SOKM
IZMDC

2.139.540.000,00
2.615.633.233,00
2.718.613.989,00
912.340.873,00
9.351.022.000,00
9.651.817.988,00
2.761.918.203,00
759.243.142,00
2.309.092.308,00
312.673.589,00
4.366.555.749,00
1.006.883.275,00
5.475.662.879,00
12.722.324.000,00
12.905.136.000,00
1.177.672.582,00
1.440.179.698,00
1.101.529.336,00
667.292.476,00
1.281.320.646,00
948.166.507,00
15.877.239.000,00
14.249.904.000,00
4.162.627.000,00
2.369.280.184,00
4.892.655.000,00
536.064.000,00
1.889.164.327,00
3.663.391.009,00
2.977.921.193,00
6.310.459.000,00
1.283.966.718,00
324.739.878,00
1.924.334.000,00
8.235.799.646,00
1.412.165.209,00
1.118.729.164,00
791.419.559,00
242.982.000,00
556.022.699,00
989.738.000,00
500.515.262,00
778.281.755,00

259.786.000,00
320.000.000,00
334.000.000,00
115.000.000,00
1.181.069.000,00
1.226.338.236,00
355.000.000,00
100.000.000,00
305.116.875,00
42.970.214,00
621.000.000,00
149.798.932,00
958.750.000,00
2.534.400.000,00
2.616.938.000,00
240.000.000,00
300.000.000,00
240.000.000,00
150.000.000,00
300.000.000,00
224.000.000,00
3.800.000.000,00
3.500.000.000,00
1.120.000.000,00
700.000.000,00
1.600.000.000,00
181.054.000,00
650.000.000,00
1.400.000.000,00
1.159.793.441,00
2.500.000.000,00
662.000.000,00
170.000.000,00
1.008.000.000,00
4.693.620.000,00
860.000.000,00
791.000.000,00
582.573.692,00
201.000.000,00
500.000.000,00
900.000.000,00
611.928.571,00
1.500.000.000,00

724%
717%
714%
693%
692%
687%
678%
659%
657%
628%
603%
572%
471%
402%
393%
391%
380%
359%
345%
327%
323%
318%
307%
272%
238%
206%
196%
191%
162%
157%
152%
94%
91%
91%
75%
64%
41%
36%
21%
11%
10%
-18%
-48%



